
Thursday, September 29--

T 1d ee 400 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWS
9. 4 Light Orchestral Music
9.31 Opera Highlights
40. 0 Devotions: Rev. John L. Brown
10.15 Feminine Viewpoint: In the Look-
ing Glass, In Town, Books, World’s
Great Artists: Wanda Landowska (harp-
sichord)
21.15 Music While You Work
11.45 In Sweeter Style
42. O Lunch Music
4.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools2..0 London Club
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR: BrahmsVariations on a Theme by Haydn
Symphony No, 2 in D

3.30 From Light Opera ,
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Peter Dawson (bass-baritone)
4.30 Children’s Session
&. 0 Variety
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 Local News Service
7.15 "The Potter’s Art," talk by Mrs.
Lance. Parry
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Opera for the People:
"Romeo and Juliet’

8. 0 Band Concert
The Fairey Aviation Works Band
The Bohemian Girl Overture

Balfe-Rimmer
Beaufighter Johnston
Slavonic Dance No, 8 Dvorak-Wright
Motor Works Band

Britain on Parade Stewart-wright
Thrée Bears Suite Coates-Mortimer
Massed Bands of the Aldershot Com-mand
1933 Torchlight Display8.30 "Crowns of England"9.0 Overseas and N.Z, News

9.30 "Dad and Dave"
9.45 The John Mackenzie Trio(Studio Presentation)
470. 0 Duke Ellington and his. Orchestra
40.15 -Lou Praeger and his Orchestra
10.30 Dance Music
411. 0 LONDON NEWS
41.20 Close down

l iC. 880 kc. 341 m.6.0 p.m.- In Strict TempoStars of American Variety6.30 In Latin American Style
6.45 At the Console7. © After Dinner Music‘8. 0 French MusicThe NBC Symphony Orchestra conducted
by Arturo Tos¢éanini
Mignon Overture Thomas
8. 8 Janine Micheau (soprano)Polonaise (‘"Mignon’’) Thomas
8.12 Walter (piano) and tneLondon Philharmonic Orchestra . con-
ducted by Sir Henry J. Wood‘Symphonic Variations Franck
8.28 Andre D’Arkov (tenor)
Panis Angelicus Franck
8.32 The Boston Symphony Orchestra
~,conducted by Serge Koussevitzky
Daphnis and Chloe Suite No, 2 Ravel8.44 Claudio Arrau (piano)Dance
Gardens in the Rain
The oe orn Debussy0 Cham Music
™4Loner Quartet

A, Op. 18, No. 5
‘Beethoven

9.30 Lili Kraus (piano) and Simon
Goldberg (violin)
*' $onata in B Flat, K.V.378 Mozart
9.56 Alfred Cortot (piano), JacquesThibaud (violin) and Pablo Casals\ V’eeHo)Trio in D Minor, Op. 63-- Schumannee Close down
0 Y, [D) 1250 ke. 240 m.
4.30 p.m. Music and Song6. 0 Variety
86.20 Dinner Music6.40 Farmers’ Session7. 0 -Top-o’-the-Bfll Variety Show
7.30 Melody Mixture
te (BBC Programme)
3. 0 ’Teen Age Time
8.30 Away in Hawaii4 ‘Down Argentine Way. 0 "Wuthering Heights"
0 Close down

UZKtr) ibiote "229%,:

7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Round the Town with Anne Fisher
9.15 "The Legend of Kathie Warren"
9.30 "scarlet Harvest"
9.45 "Mrs, Parkington"10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Keyboard Kapers
6.45 Latest on Record
7. 0 Featuring Jean Cavall
"Whispers in Tahiti"

7.30 Programme Review7.45 Listener’s Own Session8.45 Talk: "Skiing 900 Years Ago," by
:

Prof. Arnold Wall9. 4 Songs from the Saddle
9.20 Piano Playhouse
9.35 Choose Your Artist: A Comparisonof Interpretations
9.45 "Travellers’ Joy"(BBC Programme)10.15 Sleepy Serenade
10.30 Close down

DIN a
7. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report8. 0 Women’s News from Town9.15 "Scarlet Harvest"
9.30 "Legend of Kathie Warren’"’
9.45 "Mrs. Parkington’’70..0 Close down
6.30 p.m. fea Dance
6.45 The Latest on Record7.0 Smile Show
7.15 "Four Just Men"
7.30 Programme Review and Announce-
ments45 nnEvening Talk: "Aspects of British
Towns"
8. 0 "The Phantom Fleet," a naval mys-
tery by Sealion :

8.30 MARGHERITA ZELANDA
(N.Z, soprano)

(A Studio Recital)
8.45 Stringtime2. 0 Weather Report
9. 4 Music in Miniature

(BBC Programme)
9.35 Songs from the Shows
9.45 Freddy Martin’s Orchestra19.0 Those Were the Days: HarryDavidson’s Orchestra

(BBC Programme)
10.30 Close down

Tye noronue
'

7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS9. 4 Morning Star: Sergei Rachnianinoff(piano)10.0 ‘Romany Spy"10.15 Band of the Week ;

10.30 Housewife’s Choice
10.46 Music While You Work-_ Talk1.30 In Lighter Vein
HS QO Music for Mid-day1.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools2.90 Good Company
2.30 "Grand City"316 Solo Artist’s Spotlight: Fritz Krets-ier (violin)
Melody Half-hour4.0 Classical Half-hour ,

4.30 For Our Younger Listeners:"Halliday and Son’". Oo Five O’clock TempoSongs of theDay
6.30 LONDON NEWS.
6.45 Novatime Trio
7. 0 Station Announcements7.16. Ta English Wedding Customs,
by Eliza eth Culford Bell7.30 Evening Programme"Into the Unknown: Marco Polo"
8.0 Bay of Plenty Presents: Artists
. from the District
8.30 Barnabas von Geczy’s Orchestra

8.45 Nancy Harrie Quartet
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "It’s a Date’"’
10. 0 On the Down Beat: Music in the
Modern Manner .
10.30 Close down

2 if IN: ke. 526m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 3 Harry Horlick and Orchestra
9.30 Local Weather Conditions9.32 Morning Star: Eileen Joyce
(pianist)
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.26 Melody Time :

10.40 Operatic Ramblings Down the
Years11.0 Women’s Session: Our Children
Are Growing Up, by Zenocrate Mount-
joy and Beatrice Aston. Home Science
Talk: Household Pests
11.30 Comedy Time
11.45 At the Keyboard °
12. 0 Lunch Music12.35 p.m Farm News and Topics1.25 Today in N.Z. History: Taranaki’s
Last Superintendent7 Broadcasts to Schools2.0 Local Weather ConditionsCLASSICAL HOUR
3..0 The Story of Australia: Bligh v.
Macarthur
3.15 Musical Comedy Gems
Music While You. Work

. 0 Master of the Baton: George
Weldon
4.30 Children’s Session: School Choir
5. 0 Rhythm Parade ,

5.30 Piano Rhythms
5.45 Songtime with Richard Tauber
6. 6 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWSx, Local News Service
7.415 The Edinburgh -Festival(BBC Programme)
Preview of "Othello," by Kenneth Firth
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMELENORA OWSLEY (Auckland pianist)
Sonata in FE, Op. 14, No.1 Beethoven |

(A Studio Recital)
7.43 Budapest String Quartet
Quartet No, 14 in C Sharp Minor, Op.183% Beethoven

|8.20 BARON GRANT (tenor)
Love’s Message
The Questioner
The Fisher Maiden
Serenade Sohubert |
(A Studio Recital)

8.35 Ruth Pearl (English violinist) andFrederick Page (pianist)
:Sonata No, 28 in E Minor, .K. 304

Sonata No. 29 in A, K. 305 Mozart
(A Studio Recital)

8.56 Station -Notices9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Professional Wrestling

(From the Town Hall)10.0 The Masters, in Lighter Mood41. 0 LONDON NEWs’
11.20 Close down

QVC WELLING rid
Bas
A Rhy thms of the New WorldAccordion Club
To-day in N.Z. History: ‘Taranaki’s |Last Superintendent is

6. 5& Tea Dance
6.30. Songs and |7.0 Variety Time7.30 2YC takes 2YA’s advertised pro-.gramme; if Parliament is not being re-
pn mtb will present a popular pro-
10:30v2 vl down |

QV WELLINGTON
7. Op.m. Stars of th@® Stage, Screen and
Cabaret
7.20 ‘‘Hester’g Diary"
7.33 Cowboy Jamboree
" Moods
8.45 ‘Nad and Dave"9.0 #£Orchestral Nights
9.30 ‘The Blue Danube"
10. O District Weather Report
Close down

29X(P 1370 ke. 219 m.
7. Op.m, British Concert Hall
8. 0 PETER DAWSON (Australian basse
baritone) with Geoffrey Parsons. (piano)

_
(From the Opera House)

8.30 "Beau Geste’"’
9. 2 Station Announcements
9.5 "Officer Crosby"
10. 0 Close down

ON OLA 860 kc. 349m.
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session9.4 Housewives’ Choice
10. 0 "Miss Susie Slagles"
10.15 Music While You Work
10.45 Talk; "Women’s Fashions Throughthe Years," by W. J. Mountjoy
11. 0 Master Music
11.
7; 908
Voices in Harmony: Vienna Boys?

11.45 Rhythm in the Saddle
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools
2. 0 Music While You Work
2.30 Calling Ward X: Music for Hos-pitals
3.15 Orpheus Liszt4.0 "Miss Portia Intervenes"
4.15 A Man and his Musi¢
4.30 Children’s Session: Aunt Helen
5. 0 Music of the Latin Americas
5.30 Keyboard Fancies
5.45 Chorus Time
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.15 "Dad and Dave"
7.30 Evening ProgrammeScreen Snapshots
8.0 NELLIE FIELDHOUSE Cpibiibsatto>Three Green Bonnets
Wings d’HardelotLast Night _KJjerulfWhen Love is Kind : Trad.
The Peat Fire .Flame arr. Fraser
(A Studio Recital)

8.12 Royal Opera House Orchestra, Co-vent Garden, conducted by ConstantLambert
"Coppelia" Ballet Music Delibes
8.30 Paul Temple and the Curzon Case
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Napier Technical Memorial Bandconducted by T. J, Collins
March: Steadfast and True TeikeOverture: Lustspiel Kela Bela
Hymn: Nearer My God to Thee

‘ arr. Code
Fantasia: Round tha Camp Fire

; MaynardMareh; Westbury
(A Studio Recital)

10. 0 Acgent on Swing10.30 Close down

BN 1340 ke 224 m,O p.m. Lisfeners’ Own Light Classical*
wannen
7.30 . Picture Parade: "The Fallen Idol"

(BBC Programme)
8. 0 The Budapest Trio
Trio for Violin, ’Cello and Piano in
F Minor Dvorak

8.33 Elena Gerhardt. (mezzo-soprano)rongs by Brahms
8.43 Egon Petri (piano)Variations on a Theme by Paganint

Brahms
9. 4 ‘Royal Escape"
9.16 Round-up Time
9.32 Swing Session10. 0 Close down

2XKG 1010 kc. 297m,
7. 0 p.m. Rhythm of the Range7.15 ‘"Hopalong Cassidy"
7.45 + Your Requestominion Weather Forecast
9.15 Dance Musie 3

9.45 In Sentimental Mood
10. 0 Close down

=
DOMINION WEATHER FORECASTS
7.15 a.m., 9.0, 12.38 p.m., 9.0, 1YA,
2YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ.


